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KRASNOSLOBOTSEV Vadim
GAVRILIN Andrei

SOLAREV llya
VYSNIAUSKAS Tomas
FADEYEV Yevgeni

MAZUNIN Yevgeni
SAITO Takeshi
SAVCHENKO Roman
YAKOVENKO Sergei
MUSIC Ales

RAZINGAR Tomaz
SAITO Tetsuya
ANTIPIN Vladimir
LAKIZA Artemi
RYMAREYV Yevgeni

STARCHENKO Roman
BELYAYEV Maxim
KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas
SIVIC Mitja

KOVACEVIC Sabahudin

LELENAS Darius

KUJI Shuhei

MIYAUCHI Fumitaka
SAMOKHVALQV Andrei
HAGA Yosuke

KORESHKOV Alexander
ROBAR Mitja
ALEXANDROV Sergei
KAWAI Ryuichi
NAUSEDA Petras

As of FRI 17 APR 2009
Including Game 15

No Team
26 KAZ
28 KAZ
25 KAZ
7 LTU
7 KAZ

3 KAZ
19 JPN
11 KAZ

4 KAZ
16 SLO

9 SLO
26 JPN

22 KAZ
10 KAZ
19 LTU
10 SLO
20 SLO

24 LTU
15 JPN

5 JPN
15 KAZ
12 JPN

17 KAZ
5 SLO
24 KAZ
24 JPN
4 LTU
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LEGEND
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Defence
Position

F Forward

+ Positive participation -

Net result of positive and negative participation

GP Number of games played
Negative participation

No Jersey Number

IHM187000_85G 7.0
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